Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 259
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider

Applicant

FRN

Svc

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

IT Management
Corporation
(143033893)

SkyRider
Communications, Inc.
(143031192)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

TELTRON DESIGN
GROUP LLC
(143034198)

Time Warner Cable
Business LLC
(143048275)

Waldron
Communication
Company (143028774)

(BEN)

South Peninsula
Hebrew Day
Sch (108105)

Por Vida
Academy
(16046396)

Licking Heights
School Dist
(129109)

St Clairsville
Public Library
(129378)

Por Vida
Academy
(16046396)

Waldron Area
School District
(131470)

CA

OH

OH

MI

2099050417

2099055407

2099065550

2099042609

2099058142

2099018559

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $597.00 to
$0.00 to remov...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment for BEN
17020700 New Licking
Ht...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$10,282.00

$19,926.40

$82,891.27

$4,250.88

$32,620.80

$5,734.76

$10,282.00

$19,926.40

$82,891.27

$4,250.88

$32,620.80

$5,734.76
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