Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 259
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
IT Management Corporation (143033893)	South Peninsula Hebrew Day Sch (108105)	CA	2099050417	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,282.00	\$10,282.00
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Por Vida Academy (16046396)	TX	2099055407	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$597.00 to \$0.00 to remov	\$19,926.40	\$19,926.40
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	Licking Heights School Dist (129109)	ОН	2099065550	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Enrollment for BEN 17020700 New Licking Ht	\$82,891.27	\$82,891.27
TELTRON DESIGN GROUP LLC (143034198)	St Clairsville Public Library (129378)	ОН	2099042609	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$4,250.88	\$4,250.88
Time Warner Cable Business LLC (143048275)	Por Vida Academy (16046396)	TX	2099058142	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$32,620.80	\$32,620.80
Waldron Communication Company (143028774)	Waldron Area School District (131470)	MI	2099018559	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,734.76	\$5,734.76



Source: E-<u>rate</u> Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, August 06th, 2025 at 08:17 AM CDT